Century

Productspecificaties

Aantal lampen in verpakking
Aantal schakelcycli

Bedrijfstemperatuurbereik

Bereik omgevingstemperatuur

Diameter bulb

Dimbaar

Energieklasse

Equivalent wattage
Fitting

Hoogte bulb
Ingangsvoltage
IP-codering
Kleurtemperatuur
Kleurweergave-index (Ra)
Lampvorm

Lichtkleur

Maximale stroomverbruik
Nominale levensduur lamp
Nominale lichtstroom
Stralingshoek
Stroomsterkte drive
Technologie

Type stroombron

Type verpakking
\Vermogensfactor

Voltage

1 Stuks
15000 Schakelcycli
-20-40°C
-20-40°C
16 mm

Nee

A++

4OW

G9

60 mm

220- 240V AC
1P20

3000 K

82

Capsule
Natuurlijk Wit
4W

15000 u

400 Im

360 °

18 mA

LED
Netvoeding
Blister

20.8

240V

Verpakkingsinformatie

Merk

Ordercode

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Inhoud verpakking

Aantal
1
12

016512

171

9‘090

Century
PIXYCOB-040930
9090171016512

Lx B x H(mm)

20mm  115mm 90 mm

Gewicht
18¢g

125mm 125mm 190 mm 271¢g
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